04/05/23-19:26:00
Bricon Speedy - C5313

Loft Numb. :
Address:
Post code:

Timers
1 RAO1

0000753850
STR BUCEGI NR 4

vV 012

ESA

Name: PASCA DENIS

City: TURDA

Imbarcare

1 04/05/23 19:24:14 19:24:15

06B2153080
Lista imbarc.

1 C5E07A26
2 C5FFA46C
3 C5E07C69
4 C5EO07B3A
5 C5E07BAS
6 C5F08313

Cresc

g7

RO-21-
RO=22~
RO-22-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-22-

976892
1027400
1027398

178190F
1354405F
1027394F

Club

-

.



